
Part Number Size
A B C

Exhaust OD (in) Wall Plate (in) Body OD (in)
IECWT150T 1.5 1.625 18 14

IECWT150P 1.9 2.025 18 14

IECWT200T 2 2.125 18 14

IECWT200P 2.375 2.5 20 16

IECWT250T 2.5 2.625 20 16

IECWT250P 2.875 3 20 16

IECWT300T 3 3.125 20 16

IECWT300P 3.5 3.625 20 16

IECWT350T 3.5 3.625 20 16

IECWT350P 4 4.125 20 16

IECWT400T 4 4.125 20 16

IECWT400P 4.5 4.625 22 18

IECWT450T 4.5 4.625 22 18

IECWT500T 5 5.125 22 18

IECWT500P 5.563 5.688 22 18

IECWT600T 6 6.125 22 18

IECWT600P 6.625 6.75 24 20

IECWT800T 8 8.125 24 20

IECWT800P 8.625 8.75 26 22

IECWT1000T 10 10.125 26 22

IECWT1000P 10.75 10.875 28 24

IECWT1200T 12 12.125 28 24

IECWT1200P 12.75 12.875 30 26

IECWT1400 14 14.125 30 26

IECWT1600 16 16.125 32 28

IECWT1800 18 18.125 38 34

IECWT2000 20 20.125 38 34

IECWT2200 22 22.125 42 38

IECWT2400 24 24.125 42 38
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All dimensions are in inches
Conforms to NFPA 37 and 110.
All thimbles are insulated with high density fiberglass.
The above thimbles have been sized for standard (8”) thickness walls. Thimbles for other wall thicknesses are available upon request.
Custom configurations are available to suit specific project requirements. Please contact our team for sizing, design assistance, and detailed
specifications. 
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